
Item 7 Grant Aid Applications - June 2019

Applied % Share of Equiv % of

For: Applications Grant Pot Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Proposer Seconder For Against Abstention

10,000£        

The Uppingham Partnership > 2,000.00£     15.58% 1,558.48£     >

Root & Branch Out CIC > 1,000.00£     7.79% 779.24£        >

Limes, Firs & Spurs Residents Assoc. > 350.00£        2.73% 272.73£        >

Uppingham Bowls Club > 1,000.00£     7.79% 779.24£        >

Uppingham Fete, Flower & Produce Show > 2,000.00£     15.58% 1,558.48£     >

Rutland Community Ventures > 2,000.00£     15.58% 1,558.48£     >

Uppingham Scout group > 2,000.00£     15.58% 1,558.48£     >

Uppingham First > 983.00£        7.66% 765.99£        >

Citizens Advice Rutland > 1,500.00£     11.69% 1,168.86£     >

> 0.00% -£               >

> 0.00% -£               >

Totals > 12,833.00£  100.00% 10,000.00£  -£               -£               -£               

* Different to agenda issued. Residual Balance > 10,000.00£  10,000.00£  10,000.00£  

Awarded under The General Power of Competence

Awarded Voting


